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DAHUA	GSFP-1310T-20-SMF	INDUSTRIJSKI	SFP	MODUL

Naziv: DAHUA	GSFP-1310T-20-SMF	INDUSTRIJSKI	SFP	MODUL
Slika:

Šifra: #BM2676931739892691527
Barkod: 2000000144443
Proizvođač: DAHUA

Detalji

Kategorija: LAN	RUTERI
Oznake:

Proveri	dostupnost

Atributi:

Cena

Cena	sa	PDV: 9,037.56	RSD	*WEB	CENA	
9,941.32	RSD	*Cena	za	odloženo	web	plaćanje

Ostalo

Opis: 1.25GbpsSingle	mode1310nm	sending1550nm
receivingSingle	fiber	bi-directional	transmission20kmLC
konektorRadna	temperatura	-40°C~85°CDimenzije
55.5mm	×	13.4mm	×	8.5mmSeries	OverviewIndustrial
Optical	Module	Series	is	a	hot-pluggable	device	with	a
unique	sturdy	design.	Developed	to	adapt	to	even	the
harshest	of	environments,	it	has	a	wide	operating
temperature	range	and	is	Plug	and	Play
(PnP).SceneThis	Series	is	widely	used	in	various
broadband	data	transmission	scenarios,	such	as	in
intelligent	traffic,	telecom,	security,	finance,	custom,
shipping,	electricity,	water	conservancy	and	oil	fields.	It
is	also	suitable	for	work	with	switches	and	other
devices.FunctionsWide	Operating
TemperatureDeveloped	to	operate	in	extreme
conditions,	the	device	functions	in	temperatures
ranging	from	–40	°C	to	+85	°C,	easily	adapting	to
harsh	environments.Plug	and	PlayNo	configuration	is
required.	Suitable	for	terminal	connection


